NATIONAL, Assessment Centre	Services and	· Janosi	MALA	1181064	60	
Date In: 17/08/2016 11:57	Job description		Date &	Time Completed	Done	py
Ref No NBAIMSGUO 1498714	SAS e-filing					
	E-mail (within 8hrs	AIC 2hrs)				
Veh No. SCJ 3484 Y	i-Motor Claim		<u> </u>		1	100000000
D.O.A : 1/(0/2014 0/00	i-Motor W/O (W		TP 4hrs)		1	
OD TP ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload				 	
	Assessment/Surv		i			-
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by I		o Owner	Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Assi Report by s		Tel:		Fax:)
	154695	INC ()/N	n-INC()		
	19130		Tel:)	005.0.5555.0.1556
Owner / Driver: (riod: ()		Туре: ()	
1010) 1101 (Date:		Time:)	
Confirmed by : (Note-Est. Status (WC		20%: P.		0-100%]	======================================
)/NO()			
Total of regional visit	000 ()/\$2,000 (
		STATE OF THE STATE	2273N	Estate Land		
General Remarks:-	- No to a strictly Conf	idential & S	trictly NC	refer of repair	rer.	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	ormation strictly Colli	ideritiar & C	thought to			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF TH	2/ 1/	Towing (70 ()
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES () / NO				- N 12/4 8 3 7 3 7	\
Remarks:- (INC horling: 6788 6616)		12.793	Dated	Time Complet.	d Dor	ie.by
	Courtesy Car ()					
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	3000] ()	1				
Injury:		21. COWNERS	TEARCONIA.	MANAGEMENTS	1847 Ea.270	
Date/Time Actions					Parameter Control	···
	William College		- ,			
						
				-		
			Carles St. Acc	A 30-10-LEAVED.	Anice	Amit (\$
NA1805202	•	W. N. J. 1333 (1984)	STATE OF THE PARTY.	on Checklist	A MARIE	Add Bi
The said the second of the said whether the factor of the said the		1) AR : Accid	ent Reporti	ng (\$30);	NC (\$80)	
Claimant's Particulars :-		3) TF : Towin	ng Fee		\$40/\$45	
Driver/Owner:		4) FT : Follo	w-Through	Survey (Resurvey)	\$120	
Contact No:		For claimi	ng against I	NC Only (wef 10 J	sn 2005) \$75	
	6) TR : Re-it	spection	Survey	\$160		
Damäged Portion:		8) NTUC Ad	ditional Ser	vices:-		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	¥3	OD*	rlesy Car / T	pi Allowance	\$5	
QC. Checked by (Bilgi-In-Charge).		*N6: Rep	air Co-ordin	ation	\$10 \$25	
Auditors! Comments :-		*N8: DV	Repair Insp / Collect Ex	ocss Coordination	\$5	
and the second of the second o	and a shake of a side one	TP (N11)	: TP (Non l	NC) against INC	\$20 30	
<u> </u>	STATE OF THE STATE	9) N12: Idao		Fee C	harged	100
Cat. 2 / 3;		Invoice date		The state of the s	harged	1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/08/2018 11:57
Date Of Accident	17/08/2018 09:00
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TOWARDS PIE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
olen to a succession state.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLJ3484Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BENJAMIN PONG CHEE KIN
NRIC No	S1539945G
Email Address	BENJIPONG@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97336055
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97336055
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING TO WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	71576217 QMY
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	BENJAMIN PONG CHEE KIN
NRIC No	S1539945G
Date Of Birth	05/10/1962
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/06/1983
Driving Experience	35 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97336055
Fax Number	88 000x
Contact Number	OTHERS-97336055

BENJIPONG@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 343 YISHUN AVENUE 11

#07-137

Postcode

760343

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO.

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKV5458J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SUBARU

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHEANG SIEW KE

NRIC/Passport Number

S7776785A

Contact Number

97442620

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 17 AUG 18

10:16 AM

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

SC-20.

DESCRIBE CIRCUISTAINCES C	THE ACCIDENT
i) CLEAR TO	FFIC
& SMDDENC	Y FRONT VEHICLE JAM RRACKS.
	HE SAME TO AVOID COLLISION
& HOWEVER,	SUBARU (QUITE A DISTANCE) FAIL TO
5106 IN-	
5) HIT RY	SWS ARY AT END OF DOBY CAR.
* NIOE !	R PHOTOS AS EULDENCE PROULDED.
	THERE WAS AN
	ACCIDENT @ FRUNT (AFTER
	I SAW THE CAR VIDEO
) THAN I REALISED WHY THE
	(FRONT VEHICLE JAM BRACK)
	*

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 17 AUG 18

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personney's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: 17 08	120 18)(DD/MM/YY)	YY), TIME: (09 : 0	O_)(HH:MM)
LOCA	TION:CTE	= TOWARDS	P.1E	
			F)	
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER	SLJ 348	+Y	107
	b)INSURANCE COM			
	CIPOLICY NUMBER	715767170	MY	
	dIPOLICY TYPE: (CO	MPREHENSIVE / THIRD PA	ARTY / THIRD PARTY	FIRE &THEFT)
	ALMAKE & MODEL	10 YOTA ALTIS	\$	
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / G	OUPE / MPV /V AN / LOR	RRY / MOTORCYCLE	/OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGO	RY: (PRIVATE / COMMER	CIAL/ MOTORCYCL	E) .
	h) PURPOSE OF USING	GAT ACCIDENT TIME:	GOING TO WE	BK
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING	G UNDER YOUR OWN INS	SURANCE (YES/NO)	Y FE
	IF NO, PLEASE STAT	E (THIRD PARTY CLAIM /	REPORTING ONLY) /	· · ·
2.	INSURED / POLICY H	OLDER		-
	AINAME: BENJA	IMIN PONG CHEEK	IN (MALE /	FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPO	RT: SI539945/G	CONTACT:	
	C) ADDRESS: BCK	343 MSHUN AVE	()	
	- # 67	1-137 SIN GAPORE	766347	
error out there		F DRIVER ALSO POLICY H	HOLDER	
* No of passanga	DRIVER			
(Including driver)	d)NAME:			FEMALE)
Cindoding cinver,	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPO	RT:	CONTACT:	
()	c)ADDRESS:			
		17 15 1010		
*51		05/10/1962/100	D/MM/YYYY)	
		DOOR / OUTDOOR	N 1007	,
	f) DATE OF DRIVING	PASS ZOJU	178 S	CVEC Y NO
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EN	MPLOYEE OF THE INSU	THE INCLUSED.	CANCE
2	IF NO, RELATIONS	HIP OF THE DRIVER W	TOTUEDS	10000
5.		ION: (CLEAR / RAINING DRY / WET / OTHERS		
4	WAS ANYBODY INJU			
	a) REPORTED TO POL		79	
		E WHICH POLICE STATIC	N:	
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE			
tho of pascinger	a) VEHICLE NUMBE	R: SKV54583	MODEL: SUB	ARU SUV
Chalading driver		CHEANG SIEW K		
CHATTHING SHAME	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSP	ORT: 57776785	A_CONTACT:_	229899
()	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		C	17442620
A	AL MEHICLE MILLIABE		MODEL:	
sy in at lancander	e) DRIVER'S NAME			• • • •
(Including driver	Dr) NRIC/FIN/PASSP		CONTACT::	
(3		. ~		
-			3.	

email = benjipong @ gmail.com VIDEO = Thomas. Pong & PORNEUMOTORS.com Sq

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1539945G



BENJAMIN PONG CHEE KIN



CHINESE Date of Birth 05-10-1962

SINGAPORE







29-05-2002

APT BLK 343 YISHUN AVENUE 11 #07-137 SINGAPORE 760343

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc 13 Jun 1985
Class 3 Motor Cars =< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A





MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Ptc. Ltd. 4 Sharton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 968807 Tel: +65 5827 7888, Fax. +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINCAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1

individual Canaranip

MOTOR MAX PLUS

Comprehensive

Certificate No.

71576217 OMY

Excess: SGD500

Windsereen Excess : SGD100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SLLJ3484Y
- Name of Policyholder PONG CHEE KIN BENJAMIN
- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act-07/12/3017.
- Date of Expline of Insurance 06/12/2018
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

FONG CHEE KIN BENJAMIN
Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission

- Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not discualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domneric and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than tamples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations randered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chanter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Motoyala), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE MOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIS AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Continuate is not transferable to a new corner of the voltide. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Continuate transfer to the insurer within 1 days of the termination or if the Continuate has been tost or destroyed a Statutory Declaration to that off current time sate Factore to comply with this characters to an offered ander the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chp. 189)

ere, more and the first term of the control of the best of the control of the control of the first of the best of the first of the firs

96. Ali di enca (Singapare) Pre, Las. Approvad Indiana

